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1 RANGE ROVER

Diesel & Petrol Edition

Model Code Coe
5000814916 198
5000814917 198
5000814910 198
5000814912 198
5000814913 198
5002181798 201
5002238238 256
5002252818 263
5000814967 200
5000814968 200
5002182820 200
5002238571 260
5002252919 263
5002238801 256

10
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Range Rover 3.
Range Rover 3.
Range Rover 3.
Range Rover 3.
Range Rover 3.
Range Rover 3.
Range Rover 4.
Range Rover 4.
Range Rover 3.
Range Rover 3.
Range Rover 3.
Range Rover 4.

Range Rover 4.

Range Rover 4.

7 Seats

MY24

Litre

Litre

Litre

Litre

Litre

Litre

Litre

Litre

Litre

Litre

Litre

Litre

Litre

Litre

T/C
T/C
T/C
T/C
T/C
T/C
T/C
T/C
T/C
T/G
LG
T/C

T/C
T/C

Model

Diesel MHEV AWD Auto

Diesel MHEV AWD Auto

Diesel MHEV AWD Auto

Diesel MHEV AWD Auto

Diesel MHEV AWD Auto

Diesel MHEV AWD Auto

Petrol MHEV AWD Auto

Petrol MHEV AWD Auto

Diesel MHEV AWD Auto

Diesel MHEV AWD Auto

Diesel MHEV AWD Auto

Petrol MHEV AWD Auto

Petrol MHEV AWD Auto

Petrol MHEV AWD Auto

5

Door Auto

Door Auto

Door Auto

Door Auto

Door Auto

Door Auto

Door Auto

Door Auto

Door LWB

Door LWB

Door LWB

Door LWB

Door LWB

Door Auto

300PS SE

300PS HSE

300PS Autobiography
350PS HSE

350PS Autobiography
350PS SV

530PS Autobiography
615PS SV

Auto 350PS HSE

Auto 350PS Autobiography

Auto 350PS SV

Auto 530PS Autobiography

Auto 615PS SV

LWB 530PS Autobiography

Pr?ft;(av:/l/o VAT Registratio Final .Retail
taxes n Tax Price
120.541 € 28.930 € 22.045 € 171.517 €
127.447 € 30.587 € 23.288 € 181.322 €
142.413 € 34.179 € 25.982 € 202.574 €
131.418 € 31.540 € 24.003 € 186.962 €
146.301 € 35.112 € 26.682 € 208.096 €
175.738 € 42.177 € 31.981 € 249.896 €
165.861 € 39.807 € 35.237 € 240.905 €
203.650 € 48.876 € 49.340 € 301.867 €
134.625 € 32.310 € 24.580 € 191.515 €
148.849 € 35.724 € 27.141 € 211.714 €
196.542 € 47.170 € 35.726 € 279.438 €
168.574 € 40.458 € 40.922 € 249.954 €
224.781 € 53.948 € 54.412 € 333.140 €
168.082 € 40.340 € 35.703 € 244.125 €

LAST UPDATE 6/12/2023



1 RANGE ROVER
Diesel & Petrol Edition MY24

5000814849 216

Range Rover 3.0 Litre T/C Petrol MHEV AWD Auto 5 Door Auto 400PS Autobiography 144.950 € 34.788 € 28.642 € 208.380 €
5000814971 204 Range Rover 3.0 Litre T/C Diesel MHEV AWD Auto 5 Door Auto LWB 350PS HSE 7 Seats 137.002 € 32.880 € 25.008 € 194.890 €
Range Rover 3.0 Litre T/C Diesel MHEV AWD Auto 5 Door Auto LWB 350PS Autobiography
5000814972 204 7 Seats 148.357 € 35.606 € 29.757 € 213.720 €
4 IEIHETPOI
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1 RANGE ROVER

PHEV Edition MY24

Model Code coe
5002252320 16
5002252402 16
5002252483 16
5002237774 16
5002237939 16
5002237940 16
5002252615 16
5002252696 16

: FRINETPOL

Range
Range
Range
Range
Range
Range
Range

Range
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Rover 3.
Rover 3.
Rover 3.
Rover 3.
Rover 3.
Rover 3.
Rover 3.

Rover 3.

O O o o o

Litre
Litre
Litre
Litre
Litre
Litre
Litre

Litre

T/C
T/C
T/C
T/C
T/C
T/C
T/C
T/C

Model

Petrol PHEV AWD Auto
Petrol PHEV AWD Auto
Petrol PHEV AWD Auto
Petrol PHEV AWD Auto
Petrol PHEV AWD Auto
Petrol PHEV AWD Auto
Petrol PHEV AWD Auto

Petrol PHEV AWD Auto

Door Auto 460PS SE

Door Auto 460PS HSE

Door Auto 460PS Autobiography
Door Auto 550PS HSE

Door Auto 550PS Autobiography
Door Auto 550PS SV

Door LWB Auto 460PS HSE

Door LWB Auto 460PS Autobiography

Retail Price
w/o taxes

127.143 €
134.133 €
148.604 €
143.580 €
157.888 €
188.064 €
137.669 €
151.152 €

VAT

30.514 €
32.192 €
35.665 €
34.459 €
37.893 €
45.135 €
33.041 €
36.276 €

. . Final
Registration Retail
Tax .
Price
9.197 € 166.854 €
9.695 € 176.020 €

10.726 € 194.994 €
10.368 € 188.407 €
11.387 € 207.168 €
13.537 € 246.737 €
9.947 € 180.656 €
10.907 € 198.335 €

LAST UPDATE 6/12/2023
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2 RANGE ROVER

Diesel & Petrol Edition MY24

Model Code

5000814940
5000814942
5000814946
5000814948
5000814949
5000814956
5002253434
5002253435

coe

192
194
192
192
192
193
267
267

Range
Range
Range
Range
Range
Range
Range

Range

PSS
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Rover
Rover
Rover
Rover
Rover
Rover
Rover

Rover

Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport

Sport

A DA W W W W W W
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Litre T/C
Litre T/C
Litre T/C
Litre T/C
Litre T/C
Litre T/C
Litre T/C

Litre T/C

Model

Diesel MHEV AWD
Diesel MHEV AWD
Diesel MHEV AWD
Diesel MHEV AWD
Diesel MHEV AWD
Diesel MHEV AWD
Petrol MHEV AWD

Petrol MHEV AWD

Door Auto
Door Auto
Door Auto
Door Auto
Door Auto
Door Auto
Door Auto

Door Auto

249PS SE

249PS Dynamic SE
300PS SE

300PS Dynamic SE
300PS Dynamic HSE
350PS Autobiography
635PS SV

635PS SV+

Retail
Price w/o
taxes
84.210 €
87.006 €
91.103 €
93.982 €
101.299 €
111.133 €
184.609 €

184.609 €

VAT

20.211 €
20.881 €
21.865 €
22.556 €
24.312 €
26.672 €
44.306 €

44.306 €

Registratio Final Retail
n Tax Price

15.506 € 119.927 €
16.009 € 123.896 €
16.747 € 129.715 €
17.265 € 133.802 €
18.582 € 144.193 €
20.352 € 158.157 €
44.770 € 273.686 €

44.770 € 273.686 €

LAST UPDATE 6/12/2023
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2 RANGE ROVER

PHEV Edition MY24

Model Code coe
5002253252 15
5002253016 15
5002253095 15
5002253319 15
5002239715 15

. FRINETPOL

Model

Range Rover Sport 3.0 Litre T/C Petrol PHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 460PS S

Range Rover Sport 3.0 Litre T/C Petrol PHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 460PS SE
Range Rover Sport 3.0 Litre T/C Petrol PHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 460PS Dynamic SE

Range Rover Sport 3.0 Litre T/C Petrol PHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 460PS Dynamic HSE
Range Rover Sport 3.0 Litre T/C Petrol PHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 550PS Autobiography

L=IMETPONOYAQ2

Retail Price
w/o taxes

94.393 €

99.903 €
102.781 €
110.098 €
128.433 €

VAT

22.654 €

23.977 €
24.667 €

26.423 €
30.824 €

Registration Final Retail

Tax Price
6.863 € 123.911 €
7.256 € 131.135 €

7.461 € 134.909 €

7.982 € 144.503 €
9.289 € 168.546 €

LAST UPDATE 6/12/2023
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‘ RANGE ROVER

VELAR
Diesel & Petrol Edition MY25

Model Code co2 Model Retail Price VAT Registration Final .Retail
w/o taxes Tax Price

5002245939 168 Range Rover Velar 2.0 Litre T/C Diesel MHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 204PS S 57.245 € 13.739 € 9.764 € 80.748 €
5002245835 168 Range Rover Velar 2.0 Litre T/C Diesel MHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 204PS Dynamic SE 63.439 € 15.225 € 10.786 € 89.451 €
5002245747 188 Range Rover Velar 3.0 Litre T/C Diesel MHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 300PS Dynamic SE 70.632 € 16.952 € 13.062 € 100.645 €
5002245649 188 Range Rover Velar 3.0 Litre T/C Diesel MHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 300PS Dynamic HSE 77.385 € 18.573 € 14.277 € 110.235 €
5002245648 188 Range Rover Velar 3.0 Litre T/C Diesel MHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 300PS Autobiography 84.087 € 20.181 € 15.484 € 119.752 €
5002244843 211 Range Rover Velar 2.0L T/C Petrol AWD 5 Door Auto 250PS S 55.667 € 13.360 € 22.464 € 91.492 €
5002244684 211 Range Rover Velar 2.0L T/C Petrol AWD 5 Door Auto 250PS Dynamic SE 61.860 € 14.846 € 24.879 € 101.586 €
5002245108 219 Range Rover Velar 3.0 Litre T/C Petrol MHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 400PS Dynamic HSE 79.071 € 18.977 € 15.796 € 113.845 €
5002244981 219 Range Rover Velar 3.0 Litre T/C Petrol MHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 400PS Autobiography 85.782 € 20.588 € 17.104 € 123.474 €

13 IEI NETPOX
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‘ RANGE ROVER

VELAR
PHEV Edition MY25

Model Code co2 Model
5002245526 38 Range Rover Velar 2.0 Litre T/C Petrol PHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 404PS S
5002245367 38 Range Rover Velar 2.0 Litre T/C Petrol PHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 404PS Dynamic SE
5002245438 38 Range Rover Velar 2.0 Litre T/C Petrol PHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 404PS Dynamic HSE
13 TRINETPOX
L=IMETPOMNOYAO2X

Retail Price
w/o taxes

66.699 €
73.089 €

78.324 €

Registration Final Retail

AT Tax Price
16.008 € 4.890 € 87.597 €
17.541 € 5.345 € 95.975 €

18.798 € 5.718 € 102.840 €

LAST UPDATE 6/12/2023



‘ RANGE ROVER

VELAR
Diesel & Petrol Edition MY24

Model Code co2 Model Retail Price VAT Registration Final .Retail
w/o taxes Tax Price

5002245938 163 Range Rover Velar 2.0 Litre T/C Diesel MHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 204PS S 57.078 € 13.699 € 9.737 € 80.514 €

5002234995 165 Range Rover Velar 2.0 Litre T/C Diesel MHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 204PS SV-Dynamic SE 63.271 € 15.185 € 10.759 € 89.214 €

5002234898 165 Range Rover Velar 3.0 Litre T/C Diesel MHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 300PS SV-Dynamic SE 70.464 € 16.911 € 13.031 € 100.406 €

5002234755 165 Range Rover Velar 3.0 Litre T/C Diesel MHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 300PS SV-Dynamic HSE 77.360 € 18.567 € 14.273 € 110.200 €
Range Rover Velar 3.0 Litre T/C Diesel MHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 300PS R-Dynamic

5002234754 165 Autobiography 84.060 € 20.174 € 15.479 € 119.714 €

5002244842 193 Range Rover Velar 2.0L T/C Petrol AWD 5 Door Auto 250PS S 55.502 € 13.320 € 22.400 € 91.222 €

5002233903 193 Range Rover Velar 2.0L T/C Petrol AWD 5 Door Auto 250PS SV-Dynamic SE 61.693 € 14.806 € 24.814 € 101.313 €

5002234291 211 Range Rover Velar 3.0 Litre T/C Petrol MHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 400PS SV-Dynamic HSE 79.047 € 18.971 € 15.791 € 113.809 €
Range Rover Velar 3.0 Litre T/C Petrol MHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 400PS R-Dynamic

5002234093 211  Autobiography 85.755 € 20.581 € 17.099 € 123.435 €

13 IEI NETPOX
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‘ RANGE ROVER

VELAR
PHEV Edition MY24

Model Code co2 Model
5002245525 38 Range Rover Velar 2.0 Litre T/C Petrol PHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 404PS S
5002234600 38 Range Rover Velar 2.0 Litre T/C Petrol PHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 404PS SV-Dynamic SE
5002234671 38 Range Rover Velar 2.0 Litre T/C Petrol PHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 404PS SV-Dynamic HSE
1 TRIMETPOI
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Retail Price
w/o taxes

66.533 €
72.920 €

78.299 €

Registration Final Retail

AT Tax Price
15.968 € 4.878 € 87.379 €
17.501 € 5.333 € 95.754 €
18.792 € 5.717 € 102.807 €

LAST UPDATE 6/12/2023
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4 RANGE ROVER

Diesel & Petrol Edition MY24

Model Code

5002228784
5002228356
5000768640
5002228516
5002228872
5000768664
5002228152
5002227172

5002227298

coe

166
166
166
166
166
166
177
194
194

Range
Range
Range
Range
Range
Range
Range
Range

Range

m
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Rover
Rover
Rover
Rover
Rover
Rover
Rover
Rover

Rover

Evoque
Evoque
Evoque
Evoque
Evoque
Evoque
Evoque
Evoque

Evoque

Model

2.0 Litre T/C Diesel MHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 163PS Dynamic SE
2.0 Litre T/C Diesel MHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 163PS Dynamic HSE
2.0 Litre T/C Diesel MHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 204PS S

2.0 Litre T/C Diesel MHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 204PS Dynamic SE
2.0 Litre T/C Diesel MHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 204PS Dynamic HSE
2.0 Litre T/C Diesel MHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 204PS Autobiography
1.5 Litre T/C Petrol MHEV FWD 5 Door Auto 160PS Dynamic SE
2.0 Litre T/C Petrol MHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 200PS Dynamic SE
2.0 Litre T/C Petrol MHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 200PS Dynamic HSE

Retail
Price w/o
taxes

50.670 €
55.163 €
47.691 €
53.191 €
57.345 €
65.760 €
46.903 €
51.127 €
55.323 €

VAT

12.161 €
13.239 €
11.446 €
12.766 €
13.763 €
15.782 €
11.257 €
12.270 €
13.277 €

Registration Final Retail

Tax Price
8.680 € 71.510 €
9.421 € 77.823 €
8.188 € 67.324 €
9.096 € 75.053 €
9.781 € 80.888 €
11.169 € 92.712 €
8.058 € 66.217 €
9.551 € 72.948 €
10.306 € 78.906 €

LAST UPDATE 6/12/2023



4 RANGE ROVER

eEvoue

PHEV Edition MY24

Retail . : . "
Model Code co2 Model Price w/o VAT Registration Flnal.Retall
Tax Price

taxes
5000836977 31 Range Rover Evoque 1.5 Litre T/C Petrol PHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 309PS S 55.984 € 13.436 € 4.127 € 73.547 €
5002227814 31 Range Rover Evoque 1.5 Litre T/C Petrol PHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 309PS Dynamic SE 61.806 € 14.833 € 4.541 € 81.181 €
5002227940 31 Range Rover Evoque 1.5 Litre T/C Petrol PHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 309PS Dynamic HSE 66.448 € 15.947 € 4.872 € 87.268 €
5000836953 31 Range Rover Evoque 1.5 Litre T/C Petrol PHEV AWD 5 Door Auto 309PS Autobiography 74.535 € 17.888 € 5.448 € 97.872 €

.o
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